FRIENDS OF THE MUSEUM

Support the conservation of the McCahon House Museum and create a space for connection, conversation, and inspiration; whilst celebrating McCahon's cultural legacy.

YOUR IMPACT	BECOME A MEMBER
 Funds will be dedicated to: supporting the ongoing protection and restoration of the once home of Aotearoa New Zealand's most significant modernist painter, Colin McCahon, and the surrounding Kauri forest which inspired many of his artworks public programmes established to provide a personal insight into McCahon's life, influence and impact 	To become a Friend of the Museum please complete the following: Name/s: Address:
The seven years that Colin McCahon lived in Titirangi, from 1953 to 1960, encompassed the watershed of his career as a painter, both chronologically and in terms of his artistic evolution.	Phone: Email:
YOUR BENEFITS	I/we wish to be acknowledged as follows:
As a Friend of the Museum you will receive: — a McCahon tote bag and 10 gift cards — bi-annual newsletter with Museum project updates, news, and events — invitation to a Museum event	Your name will be listed on the McCahon House website and included in appropriate printed collateral. Please write Anonymous if you wish your membership to remain confidential. I/we agree to: \$300 per person, per annum
	The Trust is a registered charity, your donation is tax deductible.



FRIENDS OF THE MUSEUM

PAYMENT	MORE INFO
 Please issue an invoice A direct payment has been made into your bank account. Please issue a receipt Bank Account: 06–0287–0734086–00 Please include your surname as a reference. Your donation is tax deductible. McCahon House Trust is a registered Charitable Trust (CC 10637).	For more information please contact: Jude Chambers McCahon House, Executive Director jude@mccahonhouse.org.nz 027 483 5230 Simran Saseve-Dale McCahon House, Engagement Manager simran@mccahonhouse.org.nz 021 057 4912
SUBMIT	THANK YOU
Please return completed form to: Tamara Rakich McCahon House, Operations Manager PO Box 60 165, Titirangi, Auckland 0642 Or alternatively, please email your details and payment preferences to tamara@mccahonhouse.org.nz	McCahon House Trust sincerely thanks you for your generosity. Support the ongoing protection and celebration of our cultural history, and the legacy of preeminent artist, Colin McCahon.

